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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Janette Gonzalez       F1112         1/29        2:09        1:51       14:07        0:24        8:26       26:56
2     Alex Acsencion         M1112         1/24        2:45        2:02       13:43        1:41        8:21       28:31
3     Emmanuel Gonzalez      M1314         1/17        2:33        2:26       14:33        0:41        8:22       28:32
4     Alkebuland Johnson     M1314         2/17        2:52        2:31       15:09        0:35        7:46       28:51
5     Megan Trick            F1112         2/29        2:19        2:28       16:44        0:40        8:21       30:31
6     Airrishuan Sykes       M1314         3/17        2:38        2:32       15:28        0:39        9:21       30:36
7     Austin Pearson         M1112         2/24        2:50        2:16       16:32        0:24        8:36       30:36
8     William Bell           M1314         4/17        2:43        3:22       15:11        0:44        8:57       30:56
9     Esme Kline             F1112         3/29        2:22        2:42       15:03        1:09       10:18       31:33
10    Eboni Adams-Jones      F1314         1/12        2:03        2:22       17:13        0:29        9:44       31:48
11    Nicholas Pickett       M1314         5/17        2:36        2:23       15:40        0:43       10:36       31:56
12    Nefertiti-Isis Johnson F1112         4/29        2:13        2:39       16:23        0:33       10:13       31:59
13    Natalie Norberg        F1112         5/29        2:22        2:39       15:38        0:33       10:51       32:01
14    Eric Purnell           M1314         6/17        2:32        2:32       17:20        0:43        9:03       32:09
15    Sarah Mythen           F1112         6/29        2:29        2:29       17:17        0:45        9:26       32:25
16    Stephen Powell         M1314         7/17        2:37        2:25       15:22        1:01       11:32       32:56
17    Ryan Ruiz              M1112         3/24        2:57        2:25       16:37        0:45       10:22       33:05
18    Teo Ruiz               M1112         4/24        3:02        2:52       16:58        0:47       10:53       34:29
19    Megan Dunlavy          F1314         2/12        2:32        3:54       16:03        0:39       11:26       34:31
20    Trina Meeks            F1112         7/29        3:13        4:34       11:05        0:50       14:54       34:33
21    Imasa Bowman           M1112         5/24        2:45        4:01       17:25        0:57        9:30       34:36
22    Durico Ambrose         M1314         8/17        2:59        2:43       16:38        0:37       11:56       34:51
23    Kendall Henderson      M1314         9/17        2:42        2:14       16:56        0:37       12:25       34:53
24    Allison Pillar         F1314         3/12        2:17        2:56       17:06        0:32       12:22       35:10
25    Ramsey Gardner         M1314        10/17        2:39        2:35       19:11        0:48       10:11       35:22
26    Mallory Cheng          F1112         8/29        2:41        5:00       12:47        0:51       14:24       35:41
27    Gabriel Glinsey        M1314        11/17        2:56        2:42       17:44        0:52       11:34       35:47
28    Koreal Powell          F1314         4/12                    3:12       19:24        0:40       13:45       35:53
29    Mattison Johnston      F1112         9/29        2:23        2:50       17:47        1:12       11:47       35:57
30    Kossi Desovza          M1112         6/24        3:01        3:06       16:19        0:35       13:05       36:05
31    Paul Ruiz              M1314        12/17        2:47        3:36       16:00        0:47       13:02       36:11
32    Amir Trotter           M1112         7/24        3:00        3:53       17:39        0:57       10:46       36:13
33    Breanna Morton         F1112        10/29        2:36        3:33       22:00        0:52        7:22       36:22
34    Arturo Ramirez         M1112         8/24        2:41        3:08       20:15        0:44        9:38       36:26
35    Taina Reyes            F1112        11/29        2:27        2:22       20:46        0:36       10:20       36:28
36    Justin Pickett         M1112         9/24        2:52        2:42       18:32        0:34       11:52       36:30
37    Marco Nino             M1112        10/24        2:47        4:05       15:27        0:55       13:25       36:37
38    Samera Al-Najjar       F1112        12/29        2:42        2:13       19:04        1:03       12:24       37:24
39    Sydney Perkins         F1314         5/12        2:15        3:10       18:36        0:51       13:05       37:55
40    Devin Tutwiler         M1112        11/24        2:55        2:56       18:42        0:54       12:30       37:56
41    Dyteece Means          M1314        13/17        2:57        3:01       19:22        0:47       11:56       38:00
42    See Timer Unknown Athl                0/0        4:01        5:16       18:49        0:39        9:24       38:06
43    Chaquad Stiff          M1112        12/24        2:31                                0:51       14:48       38:29
44    Joshua Wallace         M1314        14/17        2:40        3:05       16:40        0:46       15:33       38:42
45    Rachel Collins         F1112        13/29        2:21        3:18       18:20        0:45       14:04       38:46
46    Eva Schuller           F1112        14/29        2:13        3:26       20:24        0:50       11:59       38:49
47    Silvia Martin          F1112        15/29        2:13        3:26       20:24        0:49       11:59       38:49
48    Daniel Scigousky       M1112        13/24        2:46        4:22       19:14        0:59       11:45       39:05
49    Caleb Pickett          M1112        14/24        2:53        3:15       20:20        0:27       12:21       39:13
50    Nathan Turcich         M1112        15/24        2:44        4:12       19:30        0:34       12:32       39:30
51    Antonio Galindo        M1112        16/24        2:48        3:00       19:01        0:54       13:59       39:39
52    Douglas Andrews        M1314        15/17        3:14        4:40       13:01        1:28       17:29       39:50
53    Uzuri Daniels-Halisi   M1112        17/24        3:15        3:06       21:41        1:12       11:19       40:31
54    Monique Meeks          F1314         6/12        3:17        4:27       14:20        1:09       17:26       40:37
55    Nathalie Irmer         F1112        16/29        2:25        6:47       12:02        0:59       18:46       40:57
56    Christina Bourne       F1112        17/29        2:39        3:39       20:20        0:50       13:33       40:59
57    Donald Stewart         M1112        18/24        2:50        3:15       20:15        0:44       14:02       41:03
58    Alaina McCarthy        F1112        18/29        2:25        3:43       19:32        2:15       13:23       41:16
59    Delia West             F1112        19/29        2:24        3:17       20:21        1:12       14:20       41:32
60    Dyamond King           F1314         7/12        2:18        2:11       20:17        0:31       16:32       41:46
61    Rania Al-Najjar        F1314         8/12        2:30        2:16       19:58        0:36       16:31       41:49
62    Alejandra Noria        F1112        20/29        2:21        4:08       21:20        1:15       12:59       42:01
63    Alexandra Thompson     F1112        21/29        2:16        3:42       20:15        1:04       15:18       42:35
64    Kristen Jordan         F1112        22/29        2:09        3:44       21:45        0:29       14:30       42:35
65    Deandre Sturdivant     M1112        19/24        3:14        3:43       17:57        0:38       17:34       43:05
66    Martin Leggins         M1314        16/17        2:43        3:04       19:22        1:02       16:56       43:05
67    Leslie Wells           F1112        23/29        2:20        3:21       20:17        0:55       16:37       43:29
68    Kira Riley             F1112        24/29        2:17        3:09       20:49        1:04       16:46       44:03
69    Iman Riley             F1314         9/12        2:44        2:57       21:22        0:43       16:20       44:03
70    Rachel Harris          F1314        10/12        2:29        5:06       22:43        0:57       12:52       44:04
71    Shermee Randolph       F1112        25/29        2:41        2:59       22:11        0:54       16:28       45:12
72    Tyger Ligon            M1314        17/17        3:01        3:53       23:16        0:49       14:28       45:25
73    Dejah Chapple          F1112        26/29        2:37        3:19       22:21        0:52       17:07       46:15
74    Catherine Kos          F1314        11/12        2:28        5:04       22:46        0:57       15:40       46:52
75    Amari Shaw             M1112        20/24        2:50        3:13       21:41        0:34       19:09       47:26
76    Mario Scott            M1112        21/24        2:48        3:16       23:04        2:50       15:42       47:38
77    Clarence Bourne        M1112        22/24        2:58        5:25       22:19        0:58       16:07       47:45
78    Emilo Galindo          M1112        23/24        2:58        3:17       20:42        0:46       20:20       48:00
79    Lauren Rhodes          F1314        12/12        2:26        3:46       22:56        0:45       18:31       48:22
80    Rosita Palma           F1112        27/29        2:18        3:45       26:04        0:53       15:36       48:34
81    Hannah Griffin         F1112        28/29        2:34        3:09       19:42        1:57       22:32       49:52
82    Sandra Cain            F0910          1/1        2:36        3:32       20:10        0:59       22:38       49:53
83    Dulce Torres           F1112        29/29        2:22        3:02       31:25        0:36       13:36       51:00
84    Arman Kizer            M1112        24/24        3:21        3:36       27:36        1:44       36:32     1:12:48
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